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Web Announcement 85 

Adjustment to Correct Overpayments on ASC Claims:  

A mass adjustment has been scheduled to correct overpayments on ambulatory surgery services claims with multiple 
Current Procedural Terminology (CPT) codes submitted by Provider Types 10 (Outpatient Surgery, Hospital Based) and 
46 (Ambulatory Surgical Center).  

Affected claims with dates of service 10/01/03 to 05/03/05 will be adjusted.  Providers will be notified by Remittance 
Advice message when the mass adjustment occurs.  

Please click here for details and instructions.    

 

https://medicaid.nv.gov/Downloads/provider/notification_20060506.pdf

